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January 2022 - December 2022

Operating
Days

Table Games AGR

EGD AGR

Total Adjusted
Gross Receipts

1/17/2023
07:39 am

Tax Allocations
(Admissions + Wagering)

State Share

Local Share

Argosy Casino Alton

Bally's Quad Cities Casino & Hotel
DraftKings at Casino Queen
Grand Victoria Casino

Hard Rock Casino Rockford
Harrah's Joliet Casino & Hotel
Harrah's Metropolis Casino
Hollywood Casino Aurora
Hollywood Casino Joliet
Par-A-Dice Hotel Casino

Rivers Casino

23,000
39,604
40,000
29,850
20,000
39,000
24,269
41,384
50,000
26,116
78,500

400,577
656,516
810,147
922,236
463,960
729,015
405,301
840,612
652,183
432,334
2,786,917

360
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365

$2,689,624.18
$3,242,356.30
$17,433,864.50
$34,007,569.65
$0.00
$21,286,905.25
$11,412,701.30
$20,513,509.25
$11,229,093.21
$11,316,918.25

$205,565,036.75

$28,744,334.08
$51,308,839.42
$62,103,733.71
$120,441,690.91
$54,747,268.39
$113,887,775.80
$51,390,840.06
$78,924,418.53
$75,855,329.20
$49,387,241.69
$323,173,453.62

$31,433,958.26
$54,551,195.72
$79,537,598.21
$154,449,260.56
$54,747,268.39
$135,174,681.05
$62,803,541.36
$99,437,927.78
$87,084,422.41
$60,704,159.94
$528,738,490.37

$4,224,110.18
$8,150,240.44
$12,960,847.54
$31,714,156.93
$8,871,055.37
$27,475,247 .64
$9,139,811.19
$17,311,790.02
$15,162,490.86
$8,764,130.54
$146,211,643.68

$1,972,274.97
$3,384,075.70
$4,790,950.01
$8,644,699.11
$3,201,323.50
$7,487,749.06
$3,545,478.11
$5,812,508.45
$5,006,404.19
$3,467,538.50
$29,223,841.51

Totals

411,723

9,099,798

$338,697,578.64
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$1,009,964,925.41

$1,348,662,504.05

$289,985,524.39

$76,536,843.11



