ILLINOIS GAMING BOARD CASINO MONTHLY REPORT

Casino Summary
January 2022 - December 2022

	Same		Onevetina			Total Adimeted	Tax Allocations (Admissions + Wagering)	
Casino	Square Feet	Admissions	Operating Days	Table Games AGR	EGD AGR	Total Adjusted Gross Receipts	State Share	Local Share
Argosy Casino Alton	23,000	400,577	360	\$2,689,624.18	\$28,744,334.08	\$31,433,958.26	\$4,224,110.18	\$1,972,274.97
Bally's Quad Cities Casino & Hotel	39,604	656,516	365	\$3,242,356.30	\$51,308,839.42	\$54,551,195.72	\$8,150,240.44	\$3,384,075.70
DraftKings at Casino Queen	40,000	810,147	365	\$17,433,864.50	\$62,103,733.71	\$79,537,598.21	\$12,960,847.54	\$4,790,950.01
Grand Victoria Casino	29,850	922,236	365	\$34,007,569.65	\$120,441,690.91	\$154,449,260.56	\$31,714,156.93	\$8,644,699.11
Hard Rock Casino Rockford	20,000	463,960	365	\$0.00	\$54,747,268.39	\$54,747,268.39	\$8,871,055.37	\$3,201,323.50
Harrah's Joliet Casino & Hotel	39,000	729,015	365	\$21,286,905.25	\$113,887,775.80	\$135,174,681.05	\$27,475,247.64	\$7,487,749.06
Harrah's Metropolis Casino	24,269	405,301	365	\$11,412,701.30	\$51,390,840.06	\$62,803,541.36	\$9,139,811.19	\$3,545,478.11
Hollywood Casino Aurora	41,384	840,612	365	\$20,513,509.25	\$78,924,418.53	\$99,437,927.78	\$17,311,790.02	\$5,812,508.45
Hollywood Casino Joliet	50,000	652,183	365	\$11,229,093.21	\$75,855,329.20	\$87,084,422.41	\$15,162,490.86	\$5,006,404.19
Par-A-Dice Hotel Casino	26,116	432,334	365	\$11,316,918.25	\$49,387,241.69	\$60,704,159.94	\$8,764,130.54	\$3,467,538.50
Rivers Casino	78,500	2,786,917	365	\$205,565,036.75	\$323,173,453.62	\$528,738,490.37	\$146,211,643.68	\$29,223,841.51
Totals	411,723	9,099,798		\$338,697,578.64	\$1,009,964,925.41	\$1,348,662,504.05	\$289,985,524.39	\$76,536,843.11